LASTNAMFIRSTNAADDRESS,C,35
1550 Keystone St.
520 S. 8th St. #22
1960 Lindley Ave.
14234 Riverside Dr.
303 W. Milford St.

Berrigan Michael
King Matt
Willson  Brad
Day Diane
O'Keefe Gerry
Robeson Peter
Peavey Fanny

McDaniel Janice
Clements Curt

Chavez Sheila
Forsberg Rachel
Tobias Susan
Caldicott Howard
Ali Malcolm
Rao Kim

10564 Ballot St.

1034 Lorraine St.

203 E. 3rd St., #505
5934 Ocean Blvd.

18097 6300 Canoga Ave.
18097 Bryant Blvd.

7010 Balcom Ave., Apt. A
854 Rushmore Ave.
14097 Gilmore Ave.

2015 Edmonton Ave.
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CITY,C,15
Burlington
Baltimore
Lincoln

Los Angeles
Richmond
Orange
Boston
Eugene
Laguna Hills
Chicago
Mesa
Durham
Hollywood

Washington

Long Beach
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STAZIP,C,1PHONE,C,13 CARDS

VT
MD
NE
CA
VA
CA
MA
OR
CA
IL
AZ
NC
CA
DC
CA

05401
21202
68506
90044
23229
92666
02201
97401
92301
60680
85201
27701
90028
20002
90804

(802)555-0778
(301)555-3193
(402)555-9980
(213)555-9875
(804)555-8965
(714)555-2711
(617)555-3940
(503)555-2134
(714)555-3928
(312)555-9089
(602)555-2302
(919)555-2459
(213)555-0292
(202)555-9626
(213)555-7891
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